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Deutsche Junioren Einzelmelsterschaften 2000

Junioren Damenilorett

Classement General
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NECKERMANN Carofin
BECKER (1) Bianca
DONATH Annekathrin

3, SIKE Etelka
5. MERKL Larissa
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. GOLEBIEWSKI {I) Martha
WOLGAST Melania
STOPPEL Christine
WUTZ Carolin
WEISHAUPT Barbara
WYRWICH Rabea
ZACKE Martina
KLAUCK Pla
REDMANN {l) Carolin
RUPPERT Luisa
ROLAND Maya

RUTH Nadine’
MOSQUERA Katharina
DINGLREITER (1) Christina
FALKENBERG Stefanie
MOISA Stefanie
KONIG Bianka
MULLER Uirike
SCHOLZ Annegret
GERNER Nadine
MARQUARDT Jana
BOCHEL Lou
DUNHOLTER Anna
DITTER Verena
MERKERT Mona Lisa
HAAG Ramona
WILLEMS Julia
HAUTER Christina
LUDDECKE Edna
BARTKOWSK] Maria
GOLEBIEWSKI Monika
KARG Susanne

SASS Bianca

MENGS Juila

HUBER Lucia

ERLER Nora
PATZSCHKE Elisa
FREUND Kathrin
KORDOWICH Sandra

JAMSHIDIAN Tahmine

TRUBEL Anna

KRCMKER Katrin
SEIDEL Liane
KURZ Sarah
KINDT Almut
TREICHEL Munja
PICKARDOT Jasmin
LUDDECKE Pia
JURIC Rebacea
KAMM Yansssa
MICHALUK Susanne
ZIBELL Claudia
KOORB Charloila
GQOTZEL Maria
AEIDER Carcline
RODER Johanna

Lavarkusen

GER FG TBR

' 19:38

GER Bayer 04 Leyferkusen o

GER FC TB8
GER FC T8

GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen -

GER TSV Bayer _Durmagen o

GER FC T8B

GERFC 788

GER OFC Bonn

GER SC Bertin

GER FC Offenbach
GER.FC TBB o

" GEREC Mosbach

GER TSV Bayet Dormagen . U

GER SC Berlin

GER TSV Bayer Dnrmagen
GER OFC Bonn -

GER FC TBB

GER TSV Bayar Dermaqen -

GER TG Hanau
GER TK Hannover
GER OFC Bonn
GER TUS Jena

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER TV Feldkirchen

GER FC Moers

GER TUS Jena

GER SC Beriin

GER SC Berlin A
GER TUS Jena

GER VFL Bochum
GER FC Hardheim
GEREC TBRB
GERFC TB8
GER ETUF Essen

GER FC TEB
GER FG Recklinghausen

GER FC TBB

GER FC Moers

GER SC Beriin

GER ISO Leipzig
GER Dortmunder TG
GER DJK Rosenheim
GER TG Hanau |

GER TSG Halle-Neustadt l

GER SC Berlin

GER PS5V Stuligant

GER UFQG Frankfurt
GER OSC Potsdam
GER Querntheimer FC
GER S8V Bad Ciuben
GER MTV Mlnchen
GER TK Hannover

GER TG Hochat

GER TUS Jena

GER FG Recklinghausen
GER TSF Esslingen
GER TV Bad Bergzabemn
GER TUS Jena .
GER TSG Hailg-Neustacdt
GER FC TBB

GER Dresdensr SC

GER TV Homburg

GER FC TBB

14. Dezember 1988 -

. 31,0182

07.06.80

. 22.08.81

140480

23.10.83 .

15.05.80

28.01.82

02.08.81
04.01.83

- 09.0881
141080
191285

27.07.82

60780 - -
06.07.84

12.10.81

20.03.82

02.08.85

27.08.84

02.08.80

30.03.80

22.03.82

31.10.82
15.01.84
19.10.84
05.05.80
28.08.82
27.08.82
10.12.81
01.08.80
28.03.82
04.065.85
07.10.84

29.08.85

10.11.82
28.01.82
27.05.82
25.06.85
15.07.84
03.04.83
23.03.83

02.02.83

15.03.82
14,08.80
07.10.85
25.01.83

01.07.80 -

01.03.82
31.01.83
30.12.80
06.07.83
24.05.82
27.01.33

18.12.81
27.03.83
27.03.81
18.04.82
12.09.82
29.02.84
08.01.85
08.09.84
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'Eleminés Yorrunde

SCHINDLER Marisa
ROTH Sophia
KUHNER Anna

. ZWICKER Chrigtiana

ARINGER Carmen
LOEFFLER S8ilke
HANEL Susann |
SCHAWLOWESKI Disna
MICHALSKI Malke
VON MALOTTKY Marina
HERRMANN Anika
SPRICK Allne
FISCHER Mirdam
KRAURE Janin
SCHULZ Jannika
FELDMANN Swanlje
WALTER Manna -
FISCHER Chrislina
SCHAFER Anna

. WEINBERGER Katrin
. SAURER Mira

MASOPUST Cornelia
GOTTSCHLICH Mirlam
BEHRINGER Tina
OSTER Simone
LEUFGEN Bettina

. KOLLING Stefanie
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Laeverkusen

Natian Clob

GER TV Cannstatt .
GER TSV Neu-Uim

'GERPSVStutigat - - .

GER FC Konstanz
GER S5C Reichsbausmn
GER Qsnabricker SC
GER FSVY Gorlitz
GERQOFCBonn
GER ETUF Essen

GER TSV Litjenses

- GER CTG-K&nigsbacher

GER VT Zweibrocken
GER OFC Bonn

'GER OSC Polsdam

GER Walddorter SV
GER SC Betlin
GER TV Cannstait

GER TSV Bad Kissingen

GER FC Dertingen
GER VT 2weibrOcken

GER TGS Schwenningen |
GER FC Moasrs -

GER TV Cannstatt

GER F7T Geisingen

GER CTG-K&nigshacher
GER FC Ahrenshurg
GER FSC S1. ingbert

OSP-FECHTEN TEB
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210885 -
03.08.81
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08.07.82
06.06.86
24.09.83

01.03.80

22.11.85
27.01.85
22.09.31

12.12.86

13.07.82
13.12.84
09.02.84
08.01.85
18.06.85
29.01.84
01.05.81
24.08.81




